

## **1 HARTIE IGIENICA ONDA buc 2000 0,84 1680,67 2 HARTIE IGIENICA JUMBO ALVESTA 350GR buc 180 8,40 1512**

I.D.: 74862080

Data publicarii 31.10.22 Coduri CPV 39831240-0 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 10.264,29 RON - 10.264,29 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE IGIENICA ONDA buc 2000 0,84 1680,67 2 HARTIE IGIENICA JUMBO ALVESTA 350GR buc 180 8,40 1512,61 3 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 40 4,20 168,07 4 SACI MENAJ 240L RO 15 9,24 138,66 5 PROSOP PLIAT V ALVESTA150 buc 100 8,40 840,34 6 DEO PONS WC 200ML buc 20 13,45 268,91 7 SERVETELE CUTIE NUNU buc 25 5,04 126,05 8 ASEVI PARDOSELI 1L ROZ buc 14 11,76 164,71 9 SANYTOL PULVERIZATOR 500ML buc 10 15,13 151,26 10 DOMESTOS 5L buc 6 42,02 252,10 11 LAVETE BUMBAC ALBE buc 50 1,51 75,63 12 CHANTE CLAIR DEGRESANT UNIVERSAL CU BICARBONAT buc 35 11,76 411,76 13 CLIN GEAM PRO NATURE 500ML buc 25 7,56 189,08 14 REZERVA AIR WICK buc 10 12,61 126,05 15 REZERVA GLADE 269ML buc 5 12,61 63,03 16 BICLOSOL 300 PASTILE/CUTIE Cut 4 54,62 218,49 17 SAPUN LICHID 5L MARA buc 5 10,92 54,62 18 BREF WC BILUTE DIV AROME buc 12 5,46 65,55 19 K-SEPT SOLUTIE DEZINFECTANT SUPRAFETE 750 ML buc 8 16,81 134,45 20 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR buc 15 5,04 75,63 21 COADA LEMN FILETAT buc 15 2,94 44,12 22 GALEATA STORCATOR 15L buc 5 16,81 84,03 23 AXION PASTA MARE 400GR buc 3 10,08 30,25 24 FINO BURETI BUCATARIE 5/SET Set 4 5,04 20,17 25 FINO BURETI METAL 2/SET buc 6 4,20 25,21 26 REZERVA TRAFLET buc 10 3,36 33,61 27 MATURA EUROPEA buc 15 5,04 75,63 28 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L buc 10 21,85 218,49 29 CLOR ACE 2L buc 12 10,08 121,01 30 SERVETELE UMEDE CU CAPAC buc 10 5,04 50,42 31 LAVETE UMEDE 3 /SET ROPACK Set 10 7,56 75,63 32 BRICHETI APRINS FOCUL buc 20 4,20 84,03 33 APRINZATOR ARAGAZ BIC buc 10 16,81 168,0